
Engineering NEA timetable 2024-2025 
 

Task When Where 

Preparation and 
research 

 
2 hours 

11a 
Tuesday 19th November lesson 1 

Wednesday 20th November lesson 3 
*Thursday 21st November lesson 2* 

(*extra time boys only) 
 

11c  
Wednesday 20th lesson 5 

Thursday 21st November lesson 1 
*Monday 25th November lesson 1* 

(*extra time boys only) 
 

Cadcam 

Task 1 
 

1 hour 30 minutes 

All Engineers 
 

Thursday 28th November lesson 1 & 2 
9am-10.30am  

(up to 10.53am for extra time boys) 
 

Hall 

Task 2 
 

2 hours 30 minutes 

11a 
Thursday 5th December lesson 2 

Friday 6th December lesson 4 
Tuesday 10th lesson 5 
Thursday 12th lesson 2 

 
11c 

Wednesday 4th December lesson 5 
Thursday 5th December lesson 1 
Monday 9th December lesson 1 

Thursday 12th December lesson 1 
 

Drawing office 

Task 3 
 2 hours 30 minutes 

11a 
Thursday 9th January lesson 2 
Friday 10th January lesson 4 

Tuesday 14th January lesson 5 
Thursday 16th January lesson 2 

11c 
Thursday 9th January lesson 1 
Monday 13th January lesson 1 

Thursday 16th January lesson 1 
Friday 17th January lesson 4 

 

Cadcam 



 

Submission date: 27th March 2025 

Task 4 
 

4 hours 

 
Tuesday 11th February 1.45pm-3.45pm 

(early lunch) 
 

 
Hall 

11 A Thursday 13th February lesson 2 
(for extra time boys only) 

 
11 C Thursday 13th February lesson 1 

(for extra time boys only) 
 

Cadcam 

Friday 14th February 1.45pm- 3.45pm 
(early lunch) 

Hall 

Task 5 
 

6 hours 

11a 
Tuesday 25th February lesson 1 

Wednesday 26th February lesson 3 
Thursday 27th February lesson 2 

Friday 28th February lesson 4 
Tuesday 4th March lesson 5 
Thursday 6th March lesson 2 
Tuesday 11th March lesson 1 

Wednesday 12th March lesson 3 
Thursday 13th lesson 2 

Friday 14th March lesson 4 
 

11c 
Wednesday 26th February lesson 5 

Thursday 27th February lesson 1 
Thursday 6th March lesson 1 

Friday 7th March lesson 4 
Monday 10th March lesson 6 

Wednesday 12th March lesson 5 
Thursday 13th March lesson 1 
Monday 17th March lesson 1 

Thursday 20th March lesson 1 
Friday 21st March lesson 4 

  

Workshop 

Task 6 
 

1 hour 30 minutes 

Thursday 27th March lesson 1 & 2 
 

9am-10.30am  
(up to 10.53am for extra time boys) 

Hall 
 


